

Latrobe Road Overlay Bid Summary

Project Name Asphalt Concrete Overlay 2010 - Latrobe Road
 Contract No. PW 09-30492
 CIP No. 72182
 Project Type Roadway

Begin Advertisement: 8/12/2010
 Bid Opening: 9/2/2010
 Anticipated Award Date: 9/28/2010

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Tom Mayo Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		George Reed, Inc.		DeSilva Gates Construction, L.P.		Delta Construction Company, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	128650	Portable Changeable Message Sign	SWD	102	\$55.00	\$5,610.00	\$48.00	\$4,896.00	\$25.00	\$2,550.00	\$50.00	\$5,100.00	\$40.00	\$4,080.00
2	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	SF	5,280	\$1.15	\$6,072.00	\$0.25	\$1,320.00	\$1.75	\$9,240.00	\$1.10	\$5,808.00	\$0.05	\$264.00
3	190185	Shoulder Backing	CY	727	\$50.00	\$36,350.00	\$33.00	\$23,991.00	\$60.75	\$44,165.25	\$55.00	\$39,985.00	\$70.00	\$50,890.00
4	390095	Replace Asphalt Concrete Surfacing	CY	1,470	\$175.00	\$257,250.00	\$205.00	\$301,350.00	\$187.00	\$274,890.00	\$190.00	\$279,300.00	\$215.00	\$316,050.00
5	390102	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	6,464	\$62.00	\$400,768.00	\$61.00	\$394,304.00	\$64.00	\$413,696.00	\$66.50	\$429,856.00	\$62.80	\$405,939.20
6	540504	4" Double Yellow Centerline	LF	19,600	\$0.35	\$6,860.00	\$0.33	\$6,468.00	\$0.35	\$6,860.00	\$0.35	\$6,860.00	\$0.32	\$6,272.00
7	540504	4" White Edgeline	LF	39,200	\$0.15	\$5,880.00	\$0.13	\$5,096.00	\$0.14	\$5,488.00	\$0.18	\$7,056.00	\$0.15	\$5,880.00
8	840660	Paint Pavement Marking	SF	312	\$4.75	\$1,482.00	\$4.50	\$1,404.00	\$4.75	\$1,482.00	\$2.00	\$624.00	\$4.00	\$1,248.00
9	850111	Pavement Markers	EA	1,635	\$3.40	\$5,559.00	\$3.10	\$5,068.50	\$3.25	\$5,313.75	\$3.00	\$4,905.00	\$3.00	\$4,905.00
TOTAL:						\$725,831.00		\$743,897.50		\$763,685.00		\$779,494.00		\$795,528.20

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Vintage Paving Co., Inc.		A. Teichert & Son Inc. dba Teichert Construction		Martin General Engineering, Inc.		Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Inc.		Martin Brothers Construction	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	128650	Portable Changeable Message Sign	SWD	102	\$1.00	\$102.00	\$37.00	\$3,774.00	\$100.00	\$10,200.00	\$49.00	\$4,998.00	\$275.59	\$28,110.18
2	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	SF	5,280	\$1.75	\$9,240.00	\$1.50	\$7,920.00	\$1.20	\$6,336.00	\$2.00	\$10,560.00	\$1.67	\$8,817.60
3	190185	Shoulder Backing	CY	727	\$66.00	\$47,982.00	\$98.00	\$71,246.00	\$62.00	\$45,074.00	\$68.00	\$49,436.00	\$69.90	\$50,817.30
4	390095	Replace Asphalt Concrete Surfacing	CY	1,470	\$190.00	\$279,300.00	\$194.00	\$285,180.00	\$190.00	\$279,300.00	\$225.00	\$330,750.00	\$291.41	\$428,372.70
5	390102	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	6,464	\$68.50	\$442,784.00	\$65.00	\$420,160.00	\$70.00	\$452,480.00	\$67.00	\$433,088.00	\$73.60	\$475,750.40
6	540504	4" Double Yellow Centerline	LF	19,600	\$0.33	\$6,468.00	\$0.30	\$5,880.00	\$0.35	\$6,860.00	\$0.30	\$5,880.00	\$0.37	\$7,252.00
7	540504	4" White Edgeline	LF	39,200	\$0.13	\$5,096.00	\$0.15	\$5,880.00	\$0.14	\$5,488.00	\$0.28	\$10,976.00	\$0.18	\$7,056.00
8	840660	Paint Pavement Marking	SF	312	\$4.40	\$1,372.80	\$4.00	\$1,248.00	\$4.50	\$1,404.00	\$3.25	\$1,014.00	\$2.26	\$705.12
9	850111	Pavement Markers	EA	1,635	\$3.10	\$5,068.50	\$3.00	\$4,905.00	\$3.20	\$5,232.00	\$5.00	\$8,175.00	\$3.18	\$5,199.30
TOTAL:						\$797,413.30		\$806,193.00		\$812,374.00		\$854,877.00		\$1,012,080.60